
Standard Motor Shaft Diameters 

Model Numbers
PV40

PV60

PV90

PV115

Minimum Dia. mm
Maximum Dia. mm 

with bushing
3

6.35

8

11

Standard Mounting Kit Adapter Lengths 

Model Numbers
PV40

PV60

PV90

PV115

Short Motor Shaft, mm
12 thru 20

16 thru 25.4

20 thru 31.8

22 thru 40

Motor shaft diameter

Motor
PV Series 
Gearhead

Adapter Length, mm
13.7

16.5

20

24

Long Motor Shaft, mm
20.1 thru 25.4

25.5 thru 31.8

31.9 thru 40

40.1 thru 51

Adapter Length, mm
19

22.5

28.5

35

Motor shaft 
length

Motor
PV Series 
Gearhead

Adapter length

PV Series Standard Mounting Kit Guide

9

14

19.05

24
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